GSHD Series Servo Drive
G
SH
D
 S
er
ie
s

s
Dimension
Ordering Guide
Rated Voltage (V) Type Ordering Number Rated Current (A)
Recommended Motor or Applicable
Motor Power (W)
GSHD-003-4DAP1
GSHD-003-4DAP1-LM
GSHD-006-4DAP1
GSHD-006-4DAP1-LM
GSHD-012-4DAP1
GSHD-012-4DAP1-LM
GSHD-024-4DAP1
GSHD-024-4DAP1-LM
GSHD-030-4DAP1
GSHD-030-4DAP1-LM
High Pressure*
400/480VAC
Standard
3 Below 1500
6 Below 3000
12 Below 6300
24 Below 12kw
30 Below 15kw
Unit：mm
Medium Pressure GSHD-003 Series Medium Pressure GSHD-4D5/006 Series
Medium Pressure GSHD-008/010/013 Series Medium Pressure GSHD-020/024 Series